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KT 141910 IKO

Needle roller and cage assemblies

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, Needle roller and cage assemblies, Metric

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D

B B
_1 ﬁ WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

ABC

mechanics.com

14,000
19,000
10,000

0,006

IKO

K 14x19x10

7,130 kN
7,180 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/510668/

